Grand Wayne Convention Center

CHEERSPORT - Fort Wayne - Classic

February 13 - CHEERSPORT

Division Program Walk

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Foam Floor

Compete

L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Mini - Novice
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny

L1-U17

L2.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L4.2 Senior

L4 Junior

L4 Junior

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior

L4 Senior

L4 -U17

L3.2 Junior - PREP

L1 Performance Recreation - 8 and Younger (NON)
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

L2 Senior
L2 Senior

Interactive Academy

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Westside Cougars All Stars
Revolt Cheerleading

Cheer Fusion Elite

Stealth Athletix

Interactive Academy

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Next Level Athletics

Top Star Training Center
Allstar Athletics

BREAK

Revolt Cheerleading

Midwest Elite

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Interactive Academy
Interactive Academy

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Indiana Ultimate

Skye High Gymnastics
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Cheer Fusion Elite
Interactive Academy

Indiana Ultimate

BREAK

Stealth Athletix

Midwest Elite

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Revolt Cheerleading

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Allstar Athletics

Interactive Academy

Indiana Ultimate

Stealth Athletix

Indiana Ultimate

DY Chitown Elite

Cheer Fusion Elite

BREAK

BREAK

Envy Elite Cheerleading

Top Star Training Center

Team Name City
Starstruck Zionsville
Wild Berries Fort Wayne
Pink Power Indianapolis
Symphony Saint John
Youth Lightning  Pendleton
Bombshells Fort Wayne
Shimmer Zionsville
Kiwi Fort Wayne
Fire Moline
Inspire Champaign
Empire Tinley Park
Break

Tiny Boltz Saint John
Tiny Troopers Dyer
Slate Fort Wayne
Supernovas Zionsville
Twilight Zionsville
Litebrites Addison
Mist Elkhart
Skye High Elite  Roscommon
Aqua Fort Wayne
Youth Surge Pendleton
Twinkles Zionsville
Periwinkle Elkhart
Break

Blacksnakes Fort Wayne
The Plastics Dyer
GLOW Addison
ReVo Saint John
Green Envy Fort Wayne
Majesty Tinley Park
Infinity Zionsville
Steel Elkhart
Recon Fort Wayne
Jade Elkhart
Royal Chicago
Fireworks Pendleton
Break

Awards

Karma Hobert
Infinity Champaign
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10:28 AM
10:34 AM
10:40 AM
10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM

11:46 AM
11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM
12:28 PM
12:34 PM
12:40 PM
12:46 PM
12:52 PM

1:10 PM
1:16 PM
1:22 PM
1:28 PM
1:34 PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:16 PM

3:22 PM
3:28 PM

10:34 AM
10:40 AM
10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM
11:34 AM

11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM
12:28 PM
12:34 PM
12:40 PM
12:46 PM
12:52 PM
12:58 PM

1:16 PM
1:22 PM
1:28 PM
1:34 PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:16 PM
2:22 PM

3:28 PM
3:34 PM

10:40 AM
10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM
11:34 AM
11:40 AM

11:58 AM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM
12:28 PM
12:34 PM
12:40 PM
12:46 PM
12:52 PM
12:58 PM
1:04 PM

1:22 PM
1:28 PM
1:34 PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:16 PM
2:22 PM
2:28 PM

3:34 PM
3:40 PM

10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM
11:34 AM
11:40 AM
11:46 AM

12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM
12:28 PM
12:34 PM
12:40 PM
12:46 PM
12:52 PM
12:58 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM

1:28 PM
1:34 PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:16 PM
2:22 PM
2:28 PM
2:34 PM

3:40 PM
3:46 PM

10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM
11:34 AM
11:40 AM
11:46 AM
11:52 AM

12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM
12:28 PM
12:34 PM
12:40 PM
12:46 PM
12:52 PM
12:58 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM
1:16 PM

1:34 PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:16 PM
2:22 PM
2:28 PM
2:34 PM
2:40 PM

3:46 PM
3:52 PM

11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:42 AM
11:48 AM
11:54 AM
12:00 PM
12:06 PM
12:18 PM
12:24 PM
12:30 PM
12:36 PM
12:42 PM
12:48 PM
12:54 PM
1:00 PM
1:06 PM
1:12 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:18 PM
2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:36 PM
2:42 PM
2:48 PM
2:54 PM
3:24 PM
3:54 PM
4:00 PM
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Division

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3-U17
L5 Junior
L5 Senior

CHEERSPORT - Fort Wayne - Classic

February 13 - CHEERSPORT

Program

Interactive Academy
Midwest Elite

Stealth Athletix

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Indiana Ultimate

Westside Cougars All Stars
Power House Elite Wildcats
Platinum Elite

Revolt Cheerleading

Next Level Athletics

Cheer Fusion Elite

Allstar Athletics

BREAK

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Interactive Academy
Westside Cougars All Stars
Midwest Elite

Revolt Cheerleading

Top Star Training Center
Stealth Athletix

Allstar Athletics

BREAK

Indiana Ultimate

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
BREAK

BREAK

Team Name
Comets
Kittyhawks
Chaos

Break
Sunkissed
Lime

Pink Flames
Electric Shock
Titanium
Conquer

Heat

Junior Heat
Dynasty
Break
Kryptonite
Limelight
Cosmic

Pink Queens
Skyraiders
Sir3ns
Int3nsity

Lady Bombers
Royalty
Break
Twilight
Electric Shock
Obsession
Break
Awards

City State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Foam Floor

Zionsville IN
Dyer IN
Fort Wayne IN

Addison IL
Elkhart IN
Indianapolis  IN
Nashport OH
Michigan City IN
Saint John IN
Moline IL
Pendleton IN
Tinley Park IL

Fort Wayne IN

Addison IL
Zionsville IN
Indianapolis  IN
Dyer IN

Saint John IN
Champaign  IL
Fort Wayne IN
Tinley Park IL

Elkhart IN
Fort Wayne  IN
Addison IL
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3:34 PM
3:40 PM
3:46 PM

4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:16 PM
4:22 PM
4:28 PM
4:34 PM
4:40 PM
4:46 PM
4:52 PM

5:10 PM
5:16 PM
5:22 PM
5:28 PM
5:34 PM
5:40 PM
5:46 PM
5:52 PM
5:58 PM

6:16 PM
6:22 PM
6:28 PM

3:40 PM
3:46 PM
3:52 PM

4:10 PM
4:16 PM
4:22 PM
4:28 PM
4:34 PM
4:40 PM
4:46 PM
4:52 PM
4:58 PM

5:16 PM
5:22 PM
5:28 PM
5:34 PM
5:40 PM
5:46 PM
5:52 PM
5:58 PM
6:04 PM

6:22 PM
6:28 PM
6:34 PM

3:46 PM
3:52 PM
3:58 PM

4:16 PM
4:22 PM
4:28 PM
4:34 PM
4:40 PM
4:46 PM
4:52 PM
4:58 PM
5:04 PM

5:22 PM
5:28 PM
5:34 PM
5:40 PM
5:46 PM
5:52 PM
5:58 PM
6:04 PM
6:10 PM

6:28 PM
6:34 PM
6:40 PM

Grand Wayne Convention Center

3:52 PM
3:58 PM
4:04 PM

4:22 PM
4:28 PM
4:34 PM
4:40 PM
4:46 PM
4:52 PM
4:58 PM
5:04 PM
5:10 PM

5:28 PM
5:34 PM
5:40 PM
5:46 PM
5:52 PM
5:58 PM
6:04 PM
6:10 PM
6:16 PM

6:34 PM
6:40 PM
6:46 PM

WES
3:58 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM

4:28 PM
4:34 PM
4:40 PM
4:46 PM
4:52 PM
4:58 PM
5:04 PM
5:10 PM
5:16 PM

5:34 PM
5:40 PM
5:46 PM
5:52 PM
5:58 PM
6:04 PM
6:10 PM
6:16 PM
6:22 PM

6:40 PM
6:46 PM
6:52 PM

Compete
4:06 PM
4:12 PM
4:18 PM
4:24 PM
4:36 PM
4:42 PM
4:48 PM
4:54 PM
5:00 PM
5:06 PM
5:12 PM
5:18 PM
5:24 PM
5:30 PM
5:42 PM
5:48 PM
5:54 PM
6:00 PM
6:06 PM
6:12 PM
6:18 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:36 PM
6:48 PM
6:54 PM
7:00 PM
7:06 PM
7:36 PM
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